
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 11 Luis Gil decathlon maia Veterano M40 07:35:05 04:33

2 22 Arturo Piñeiro Rey individual Veterano M40 09:15:32 +01:40:26 05:33

3 27 Ramin Madani individual Veterano M40 09:38:44 +02:03:39 05:47

4 40 Paulo Gomes no tomorrow running team Veterano M40 09:50:57 +02:15:52 05:55

5 6 Rui Martins associação vale grande Senior Masculino 09:51:34 +02:16:28 05:55

6 44 Mauro Pedro Mendes 
Gonçalves

ade trail running team Veterano M40 10:30:25 +02:55:20 06:18

7 18 Roman Romanyuk individual Senior Masculino 10:42:31 +03:07:25 06:26

8 33 Saint Martin Laurent individual Veterano M50 10:53:13 +03:18:08 06:32

9 15 Marco Neves individual Senior Masculino 11:35:52 +04:00:46 06:58

10 21 Elena Iabanji individual Veterana F50 11:39:28 +04:04:23 07:00

11 43 Rui Pinho individual Veterano M40 12:17:13 +04:42:07 07:22

12 32 Pedro Amorim porto runners Veterano M50 12:30:04 +04:54:59 07:30

13 2 José Sousa a.a. lebres do sado Veterano M40 12:31:59 +04:56:54 07:31

14 41 João Paulo Félix trilho perdido & friends Veterano M40 12:54:03 +05:18:58 07:44

15 39 Raquel Vasconcelos no tomorrow running team Veterana F40 12:57:46 +05:22:40 07:47

16 38 Ana Luisa Xavier no tomorrow running team Senior Feminino 14:24:43 +06:49:38 08:39

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00

End 9.5ºC 76%23:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Mar-2018 16:02

100K PORTUGAL - STAGE 1

100k Portugal
Lousada, PT

25-March-2018
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Start 6.6ºC 100%09:00
Time Temperature Humidity

End 9.5ºC 76%23:32

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 38 Ana Luisa Xavier NO TOMORROW RUNNING 

TEAM Senior Feminino 14:24:43 +06:49:38 08:39

Senior Masculino
1 6 Rui Martins Associação Vale Grande Senior Masculino 09:51:34 +02:16:28 05:55

2 18 Roman Romanyuk Individual Senior Masculino 10:42:31 +03:07:25 06:26

3 15 Marco Neves Individual Senior Masculino 11:35:52 +04:00:46 06:58

Veterana F40
1 39 Raquel Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING 

TEAM Veterana F40 12:57:46 +05:22:40 07:47

Veterana F50
1 21 Elena Iabanji Individual Veterana F50 11:39:28 +04:04:23 07:00

Veterano M40
1 11 Luis Gil Decathlon Maia Veterano M40 07:35:05 04:33

2 22 Arturo Piñeiro Rey Individual Veterano M40 09:15:32 +01:40:26 05:33

3 27 Ramin Madani Individual Veterano M40 09:38:44 +02:03:39 05:47

4 40 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING 
TEAM Veterano M40 09:50:57 +02:15:52 05:55

5 44 Mauro Pedro Mendes Gonçalves ADE Trail Running Team Veterano M40 10:30:25 +02:55:20 06:18

6 43 Rui Pinho Individual Veterano M40 12:17:13 +04:42:07 07:22

7 2 José Sousa A.A. Lebres do Sado Veterano M40 12:31:59 +04:56:54 07:31

8 41 João Paulo Félix Trilho Perdido & Friends Veterano M40 12:54:03 +05:18:58 07:44

Veterano M50
1 33 Saint Martin Laurent Individual Veterano M50 10:53:13 +03:18:08 06:32

2 32 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners Veterano M50 12:30:04 +04:54:59 07:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-Mar-2018 16:02

100K Portugal

100k Portugal
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